
 

Pumpe 

ACHTUNG: 

Art Nr.:UTG0008

Granit Brunnen

1

2

LED-Leuchte

 Schaumstoffring

Transformator AC 230-240V / AC 12V 

Zubehörliste: 

Diesen Transformator keinesfalls ins Wasser eintauchen!

Netzstecker AC 230-240V - 50Hz Wechselstrom

Rohr 
1Stk

Tauchpumpe

Transformator

LED-Leuchte

Kabeldurchführung

Schaumstoffring

Rohr 1Stk

1Stk

1Stk

1Stk

1Stk

Stein-Becken 


